

SC2034.16
SC No. 52/2016
State Vs. Nagesh @ Nageshwar
FIR No. 49/2009
PS : New Friends Colony

16.09.2016

Present : Sh. R. S. Negi, Ld. Substitute Adl. PP for the State.

Accused produced from J/C.

PW-Ct. Pawant is present, but discharged unexamined as Ld.

Counsel for accused is not available today.

Now to come up on **07.11.2016** for PE.

(LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA)
ASJ-04 & Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East,
New Delhi : 16.09.2016