

SC No. 2034/2016
FIR No. 49/2009
PS NFC
State v. Nagesh @ Nageshwar

01.03.2018

Present : Sh. Mayank Tripathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is present on bail.

PW Javed, PW Md. Rana, MHC (M) have been served. There is no case property and MHC (M) has accordingly discharged unexamined

Bailable warrants be issued against PW Javed and PW Md. Rana for a sum of Rs. 5,000/- each, returnable on 03.05.2018.

(Dr. Neera Bharihoke)
ASJ-06/South-East/Saket/ND
01.03.2018