

SC No. : 2034/16
State vs. Nagesh @ Nageshwar
FIR No. : 49/2009
PS : New Friends Colony

06.07.2020

Present : None.

Matter is adjourned for 23.09.2020 for the purpose already
fixed.

(SAMEER BAJPAI)
ASJ-05, South-East District
Saket Courts, New Delhi: 06.07.2020